HV350 Series
General Purpose Inverter Selection Manual
（0.75kW~560kW）
2· ·3
HV350 Series General Purpose Inverter
Typical Applications
Naming Rules

HV350 Product Selection
Rated voltage: three-phase 380Vac (suitable for operating voltage range of 323V~528V)
Recommended AC Input Reactor Selection
Notes: 1. For frames of FA~FD, built-in braking units are configured; for frames of FE and above, braking units can be purchased by
adding "B" at the end of the model.
            2. Only 132kW-400kW products are equipped with built-in DC reactors as standard. For other power segment products, DC
reactors are not supported and users can install AC input reactors by themselves as needed. 450kW-560kW inverters must be installed
with AC reactors.
            3. A periodic overload of 150% of the baseload is allowed under heavy load rated working conditions (140% for the HV350-
4T560G/630P) and 110% under light load rated working conditions. The overload cycle is 1 min every 5 min.
Product SelectionTechnical Data
Model
Heavy Load Light Load
Frame Type
Rated Power (kW) Rated Output Current Rated Power (kW) Rated Output Current (A)
HV350-4T0.75G/1.5PB 0.75 2.5 1.5 4.2
FAHV350-4T1.5G/2.2PB 1.5 4.2 2.2 5.8
HV350-4T2.2G/4PB 2.2 5.8 4 9.5
HV350-4T4G/5.5PB 4 9.5 5.5 13
FB
HV350-4T5.5G/7.5PB 5.5 13 7.5 17
HV350-4T7.5G/11PB 7.5 17 11 25
FC
HV350-4T11G/15PB 11 25 15 32
HV350-4T15G/18PB 15 32 18.5 38
FDHV350-4T18G/22PB 18.5 38 22 46
HV350-4T22GB 22 46 / /
HV350-4T30G/37P(B) 30 60 37 75
FEHV350-4T37G/45P(B) 37 75 45 91
HV350-4T45G/55P(B) 45 91 55 125
HV350-4T55G/75P(B) 55 125 75 150
FF
HV350-4T75G/90P(B) 75 150 90 180
HV350-4T90G/110P(B) 90 180 110 210
FG
HV350-4T110G/132P(B) 110 210 132 250
HV350-4T132G/160P(B) 132 256 160 310
F8HV350-4T160G/200P(B) 160 312 200 380
HV350-4T200G/220P(B) 200 380 220 415
HV350-4T220G/250P(B) 220 415 250 471
F9HV350-4T250G/280P(B) 250 471 280 510
HV350-4T280G/315P(B) 280 510 315 610
HV350-4T315G/355P(B) 315 610 355 670
F10HV350-4T355G/400P(B) 355 670 400 745
HV350-4T400G/450P(B) 400 745 450 820
HV350-4T450G/500P(B) 450 820 500 860
F11HV350-4T500G/560P(B) 500 860 560 990
HV350-4T560G/630P(B) 560 990 630 1100
Model
AC Input Reactor AC Output Reactor
Inductance (mH) Current （A） Inductance（mH） Current （A）
HV350-4T0.75G/1.5PB 7 4.4 1.7 4.4